

Official Bid Abstracts for Bid Opening September 10, 2024

Project Description: **SH-36, MP 13.5 TO STRAWBERRY SPRING**
Key No. 24672

Item No.	Item Description	Unit Price	Extension	Quantity	Unit
104-005A	PARTNERING			1	CA
	H-K CONTRACTORS, INC.	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00		
	SUNROC CORPORATION	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00		
205-085A	SHOULDER AGGREGATE			200	TON
	H-K CONTRACTORS, INC.	\$93.00	\$18,600.00		
	SUNROC CORPORATION	\$129.00	\$25,800.00		
205-090A	SHOULDER GRADING			8.2	MI
	H-K CONTRACTORS, INC.	\$2,150.00	\$17,630.00		
	SUNROC CORPORATION	\$2,575.00	\$21,115.00		
401-020A	CSS-1 DILUTED EMULSIFIED ASPHALT FOR TACK COATING			4800	GAL
	H-K CONTRACTORS, INC.	\$1.50	\$7,200.00		
	SUNROC CORPORATION	\$3.60	\$17,280.00		
405-260A	WEDGE MILLING			320	SY
	H-K CONTRACTORS, INC.	\$30.50	\$9,760.00		
	SUNROC CORPORATION	\$34.25	\$10,960.00		
405-435A	SUPERPAVE HMA PAVEMENT INCLUDING ASPHALT & ADDITIVES CLASS S			6550	TON
	H-K CONTRACTORS, INC.	\$140.00	\$917,000.00		
	SUNROC CORPORATION	\$150.80	\$987,740.00		
630-025A	LONGITUDINAL PAVEMENT			162000	FT
	H-K CONTRACTORS, INC.	\$0.09	\$14,580.00		
	SUNROC CORPORATION	\$0.26	\$42,120.00		
675-010A	DIRECTED SURVEYING			5000	CA
	H-K CONTRACTORS, INC.	\$1.00	\$5,000.00		
	SUNROC CORPORATION	\$1.00	\$5,000.00		
676-015A	RECORD AND REESTABLISH			1	LS
	H-K CONTRACTORS, INC.	\$15,500.00	\$15,500.00		
	SUNROC CORPORATION	\$12,450.00	\$12,450.00		
S900-50A	CONTINGENCY AMOUNT INCIDENTAL TRAFFIC CONTROL			10000	CA
	H-K CONTRACTORS, INC.	\$1.00	\$10,000.00		
	SUNROC CORPORATION	\$1.00	\$10,000.00		
S900-50B	CONTINGENCY AMOUNT TEMPORARY EROSION CONTROL			5000	CA
	H-K CONTRACTORS, INC.	\$1.00	\$5,000.00		
	SUNROC CORPORATION	\$1.00	\$5,000.00		
S900-50C	CONTINGENCY AMOUNT DIRECTED LANDSCAPING			5000	CA
	H-K CONTRACTORS, INC.	\$1.00	\$5,000.00		

SUNROC CORPORATION	\$1.00	\$5,000.00

S901-05A	SP PAVED TURNOUTS		7	EA
	H-K CONTRACTORS, INC.	\$8,500.00	\$59,500.00	
	SUNROC CORPORATION	\$3,035.00	\$21,245.00	

S904-05A	SP TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL DESIGN AND OPERATIONS		1	LS
	H-K CONTRACTORS, INC.	\$83,500.00	\$83,500.00	
	SUNROC CORPORATION	\$91,970.00	\$91,970.00	

Z629-05A	MOBILIZATION		1	LS
	H-K CONTRACTORS, INC.	\$248,269.00	\$248,269.00	
	SUNROC CORPORATION	\$236,930.00	\$236,930.00	

Bid Totals		
H-K CONTRACTORS, INC.		\$1,421,539.00
SUNROC CORPORATION		\$1,497,610.00